
Pla Petit 2019 

Etapa 2. Sineu : Classificació etapa 

2019/05/12 

Temps guanyador: Distància 12km Velocitat: 42.3 km/h 00:17:01.127 

 

 

 

 
 

1 202 PEDRO POU BONNIN ANTONI GELABE MA-50 00:17:01.127  

2 240 HENRIK COHEN  MA-50 00:17:16.557 00:00:15.5 

3 201 SERGI AMENGUAL MIRALLES ANTONI GELABE CAD-1 00:17:46.157 00:00:45.1 

4 296 DANIEL ESBRI ESTELLER SINEU AGRUPAC ELITE 00:17:48.687 00:00:47.6 

5 215 XAVIER VERD VIDAL BICIMETRICS C VIWO HOTELS MA-40 00:18:02.957 00:01:01.9 

6 293 JOSE PORCEL GUTIERREZ SINEU AGRUPAC MA-50 00:18:22.417 00:01:21.4 

7 311 JOSE LUIS MARTINEZ GARCIA  MA-40 00:18:26.287 00:01:25.2 

8 217 LORENZO NAVARRO CARRERAS BICIMETRICS C VIWO HOTELS MA-50 00:18:26.667 00:01:25.6 

9 300 SERGIO LLULL RUIZ VICENÇ REYNES REYNES-TEAM CAD-1 00:18:28.207 00:01:27.2 

10 255 MANUEL MARTIN CHINCHILLA LA VILETA CC MA-50 00:18:29.537 00:01:28.5 

11 291 JAUME BERGAS AMENGUAL SINEU AGRUPAC MA-30 00:18:33.320 00:01:32.3 

12 242 JOAN BARCELO ALEMANY  MA-40 00:18:35.517 00:01:34.5 

13 313 RAFAEL ROS VIDAL  MA-40 00:18:36.547 00:01:35.5 

14 326 MIGUEL FEBRER MESQUIDA SANTA MARGALIDA MA-40 00:18:38.897 00:01:37.8 

15 323 LUCIANO GALLEGO ANTONI GELABE CAD-1 00:18:39.207 00:01:38.2 

16 210 RUBEN VALERO LEON ARENAL CLUB C PABISA HOTELS C MA-30 00:18:40.207 00:01:39.2 

17 281 PERE MAS ESTEVE SA POBLA CLUB JUN 00:18:44.397 00:01:43.3 

18 282 JUAN BERNAT BERNAT SA POBLA CLUB MA-60 00:18:44.767 00:01:43.7 

19 324 BARTOMEU CAPO PUJOL SA POBLA CLUB MA-30 00:18:45.017 00:01:44.0 

20 249 SEBASTIA RIPOLL PIZA INCA CLUB CIC MA-50 00:18:47.377 00:01:46.3 

21 226 JUAN ADROVER GOMILA CICLOS QUINTANA MA-40 00:18:48.037 00:01:47.0 

22 270 JOAN COLOMBRAM QUETGLAS PETRA CLUB CI AGUAMAR CAD-1 00:18:51.757 00:01:50.7 

23 253 ROBERTO FERNANDEZ PUERTO LA VILETA CC MA-40 00:18:52.727 00:01:51.7 

24 232 PEDRO BRUNET NICOLAU DE CICLISME M MA-40 00:18:57.827 00:01:56.8 

25 259 JUAN ROMAN NOTARIO MANCOR DE LA VALL ELITE 00:19:02.217 00:02:01.2 

26 308 ANTONI MARTORELL GELABERT  MA-40 00:19:02.577 00:02:01.5 

27 244 ANTONIO MEDINA FARIÑA ILLES BALEARS HERBES TUNEL-BA MA-40 00:19:04.497 00:02:03.4 

28 272 MIQUEL CALVO MORENO PETRA CLUB CI AGUAMAR CAD-1 00:19:07.087 00:02:06.0 

29 297 JAVIER CARBAJOSA GARCIA S'OLIVERA CC MA-40 00:19:08.947 00:02:07.9 

30 301 GREGORI MORA NOGUERA VICENÇ REYNES REYNES-TEAM CAD-1 00:19:09.107 00:02:08.1 

31 265 DANIEL REUS AUGUSTO PENYA CICLISTA PORRENCA MA-40 00:19:09.567 00:02:08.5 

32 238 GARY ROBERT FRY FELANITX CLUB MA-50 00:19:09.700 00:02:08.7 

33 220 BORJA SALAS PEREZ BLAHI UC MA-30 00:19:12.907 00:02:11.9 

34 241 BERNAT NOGUERA MORA      MA-50       00:19:13.627 00:02:12.6 

35 231 PERE LLULL PERELLO CT MONTU SUB23 00:19:13.947 00:02:12.9 

36 277 BERNARDINO SIERRA FERNANDEZ PLATGES DE CALA MILLOR MA-40 00:19:14.197 00:02:13.1 

37 269 JORDI ARTIGUES COSANO PETRA CLUB CI AGUAMAR CAD-1 00:19:14.287 00:02:13.2 

38 292 JOSE ANTONIO FERNANDEZ SINEU AGRUPAC ELITE 00:19:15.817 00:02:14.8 

39 243 MARGARITA LOPEZ  SUB23 00:19:16.637 00:02:15.6 

40 216 JUAN BAUZA CAPELLA BICIMETRICS C VIWO HOTELS MA-40 00:19:18.507 00:02:17.5 

41 309 EMILI GARI LOPEZ  MA-50 00:19:19.697 00:02:18.6 

42 325 GEORGE STEPH GRAY JOAN LLANERAS JOAN LLANERAS J CAD-1 00:19:19.967 00:02:18.9 

43 205 ALBERTO JOSE VERA DE DECKER ANTONI GELABE MA-30 00:19:21.127 00:02:20.1 

44 203 MATEU FEMENIA MORELL ANTONI GELABE CAD-1 00:19:21.857 00:02:20.8 

45 264 FRANCISCO HINAJEROS GARCIA PABISA MA-30 00:19:25.857 00:02:24.8 

46 247 ALEJANDO ABRAHAM RIVERO INCA CLUB CIC MA-30 00:19:28.877 00:02:27.8 

Cls Dor Nom Equip Cat Temps Dif Bon. 
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47 298 SIMON DARDER BERGAS SU-ATGES CE MA-50 00:19:30.127 00:02:29.1 

48 254 ANTONIO BAUZA MARTORELL LA VILETA CC MA-50 00:19:31.217 00:02:30.2 

49 280 SEBASTIA SERRA NOCERAS SA POBLA CLUB MA-40 00:19:32.320 00:02:31.3 

50 285 PEP CALVO RIBAS SANTA MARGALIDA MA-40 00:19:32.447 00:02:31.4 

51 204 JAVIER MARTINEZ GARCIA ANTONI GELABE CAD-1 00:19:33.007 00:02:32.0 

52 287 ANTONIO ARTIGUES REBASSA SENCELLES PEN MA-40 00:19:35.467 00:02:34.4 

53 248 PEDRO MULET AMENGUAL INCA CLUB CIC MA-50 00:19:39.227 00:02:38.2 

54 271 FRANCESC XAV OLIVER BARCELO PETRA CLUB CI AGUAMAR CAD-1 00:19:40.217 00:02:39.2 

55 316 JUAN BURGUERA OBRADOR MA-40 00:19:46.977 00:02:45.9 

56 288 JOSE MARIA ORDOÑEZ BUADES SENCELLES PEN MA-30 00:19:53.707 00:02:52.7 

57 207 JOSE ANTONI MOUZO CONTRERAS ANTONI GELABE CAD-1 00:19:54.417 00:02:53.4 

58 234 ANTONI VICENÇ FERRA ERMASSETS CD MA-50 00:19:56.767 00:02:55.7 

59 227 FERNANDO BOSCH FERRER CICLOS QUINTANA MA-40 00:19:57.937 00:02:56.9 

60 225 PEDRO ALOY FELANI CICLOS QUINTANA MA-60 00:19:58.297 00:02:57.2 

61 263 MANUEL RUIZ DE NIUWAVE BICICLETES CLUB ESPORTIUMA-40 00:19:59.577 00:02:58.5 

62 321 MARINA GARAU ROCA DSTREL CYCLIN HYUNDAI KORYO C JUN 00:20:02.897 00:03:01.8 

63 236 MARC ROIG RIBAS ES VEDRA GRUP ELITE 00:20:04.237 00:03:03.2 

64 235 MIQUEL EUGEN ROIG SUREDA ES PEDAL CC JUN 00:20:20.587 00:03:19.5 

65 230 MIQUEL BAUCA RIGO CLUB DE CICLISMA MANACORI MA-40 00:20:20.997 00:03:19.9 

66 276 PEP SALORT SERRA PLA DE MALLOR MA-30 00:20:25.747 00:03:24.7 

67 273 JAUME MARTORELL SASTRE PETRA CLUB CI AGUAMAR CAD-1 00:20:26.827 00:03:25.8 

68 307 VICTOR MANUE ACEITUNO MA-40 00:20:31.197 00:03:30.1 

69 222 BENJAMIN CANDEL GINER CALA D'OR CLU MA-40 00:20:33.327 00:03:32.3 

70 299 LORENA FEIXAS URBANO VELOSOLCYCLINGTEAM. C C DENIA MA-30 00:20:41.957 00:03:40.9 

71 274 MIQUEL RIBOT RIBOT PETRA CLUB CI AGUAMAR CAD-1 00:20:44.677 00:03:43.6 

72 209 JOSEP JAUME MAS FLORIT ARENAL CLUB C PABISA HOTELS C ELITE 00:20:47.107 00:03:46.1 

73 294 JOSE ANTONIO GAMEZ GIMENEZ SINEU AGRUPAC MA-50 00:20:56.957 00:03:55.9 

74 322 JUAN SERRA CLADERA SA POBLA CLUB MA-60 00:20:59.347 00:03:58.3 

75 306 ANDRES SALVA VIDAL MA-50 00:21:01.407 00:04:00.4 

76 319 JOAN PERE CRESPI POL SINEU AGRUPAC MA-40 00:21:15.887 00:04:14.8 

77 283 ANTONIO JUAN SALAS ORFILA SA RIBA CLUB MA-60 00:21:25.797 00:04:24.7 

78 256 ALEJANDRO BISBAL VIANA-CARDE MANCOR DE LA VALL ELITE 00:21:26.177 00:04:25.1 

79 268 JOSE ANTONIO VALLE NICOLAU PENYA CICLISTA SENCELLES MA-40 00:21:30.307 00:04:29.3 

80 251 RAFEL BENNASAR GARRIDO LA VILETA CC MA-50 00:21:41.617 00:04:40.6 

81 262 MARGALIDA CAPELLA FLORIT NAFARROA ERMITAGAñA NAVARRA CAD-1 00:21:45.807 00:04:44.8 

82 218 ELSPETH STORRAR MA-30 00:21:46.947 00:04:45.9 

83 214 JULIA MARTINEZ NICOLAU BAIX TER CLU CATEMACAT SUB23 00:21:50.787 00:04:49.7 

84 289 GUILLEM MUT LLABRES SENCELLES PEN MA-40 00:22:16.967 00:05:15.9 

85 320 MARTA REINA GOMILA SES SALINES A CAD-1 00:23:45.097 00:06:44.0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Cls Dor Nom Equip Cat Temps Dif Bon. 
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Masculino CAD-1 
 

1 201 SERGI AMENGUAL MIRALLES ANTONI GELABE 00:17:46.157 mt 

2 300 SERGIO LLULL RUIZ VICENÇ REYNES REYNES-TEAM 00:18:28.207 00:00:42.0 

3 323 LUCIANO GALLEGO ANTONI GELABE 00:18:39.207 00:00:53.0 

4 270 JOAN COLOMBRAM QUETGLAS PETRA CLUB CI AGUAMAR 00:18:51.757 00:01:05.6 

5 272 MIQUEL CALVO MORENO PETRA CLUB CI AGUAMAR 00:19:07.087 00:01:20.9 

6 301 GREGORI MORA NOGUERA VICENÇ REYNES REYNES-TEAM 00:19:09.107 00:01:22.9 

7 269 JORDI ARTIGUES COSANO PETRA CLUB CI AGUAMAR 00:19:14.287 00:01:28.1 

8 325 GEORGE STEPH GRAY JOAN LLANERAS JOAN LLANERAS J 00:19:19.967 00:01:33.8 

9 203 MATEU FEMENIA MORELL ANTONI GELABE 00:19:21.857 00:01:35.7 

10 204 JAVIER MARTINEZ GARCIA ANTONI GELABE 00:19:33.007 00:01:46.8 

11 271 FRANCESC XAV OLIVER PETRA CLUB CI AGUAMAR 00:19:40.217 00:01:54.0 

12 207 JOSE ANTONI MOUZO ANTONI GELABE 00:19:54.417 00:02:08.2 

13 273 JAUME MARTORELL SASTRE PETRA CLUB CI AGUAMAR 00:20:26.827 00:02:40.6 

14 274 MIQUEL RIBOT RIBOT PETRA CLUB CI AGUAMAR 00:20:44.677 00:02:58.5 

 

 
Femenino CAD-1 

 

1 262 MARGALIDA CAPELLA FLORIT NAFARROA ERMITAGAñA NAVARRA 00:21:45.807 mt 

2 320 MARTA REINA GOMILA SES SALINES A 00:23:45.097 00:01:59.2 

 

Femenino 
 

1 243 MARGARITA LOPEZ SUB23  00:19:16.637  

2 321 MARINA GARAU ROCA JUN DSTREL CYCLIN HYUNDAI KORYO 00:20:02.897 00:00:46.2 

3 299 LORENA FEIXAS URBANO MA-30 VELOSOLCYCLINGTEAM. C C DEN 00:20:41.957 00:01:25.3 

4 262 MARGALIDA CAPELLA FLORIT CAD-1 NAFARROA ERMITAGAñA NAVARR 00:21:45.807 00:02:29.1 

5 218 ELSPETH STORRAR MA-30  00:21:46.947 00:02:30.3 

6 214 JULIA MARTINEZ NICOLAU SUB23 BAIX TER CLU CATEMACAT 00:21:50.787 00:02:34.1 
7 320 MARTA REINA GOMILA CAD-1 SES SALINES A 00:23:45.097 00:04:28.4 

 
 

Equipos 
 

       

 
1 ANTONI GELABE 

2 SINEU AGRUPAC 

3 BICIMETRICS C VIWO HOTELS 

00:53:26.000 

00:54:43.000 

00:55:46.000 

mt 

00:01:17.0 

00:02:20.0 

4 SA POBLA CLUB 00:56:13.000 00:02:47.0 

5 LA VILETA CC 00:56:52.000 00:03:26.0 

6 PETRA CLUB CI AGUAMAR 00:57:12.000 00:03:46.0 

7 INCA CLUB CIC 00:57:54.000 00:04:28.0 

8 CICLOS QUINTANA 00:58:43.000 00:05:17.0 

9 SENCELLES PEN 01:01:44.000 00:08:18.0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


